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Driver Cup Race 3

Hockenheimring, Length: 4574 m

ADAC Formel 4

Provisional

www.adac.de/motorsport ver: 1.0

Sunday, September 23, 2018 15:46:00

Oschersleben Hockenheimring
1

Lausitzring Red Bull Ring Hockenheimring
2

Nürburgring Hockenheimring
3

Rank Name, Nation Total
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1 Zendeli Lirim (DEU) 348.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 15.0 25.0 12.0 12.0 25.0 10.0 15.0 25.0 25.0 18.0 10.0 6.0 25.0 25.0

2 Lawson Liam (NZL) 234.0 15.0 18.0 18.0 8.0 25.0 18.0 25.0 15.0 8.0 25.0 18.0 8.0 18.0 15.0

3 Fittipaldi Enzo (BRA) 223.0 12.0 15.0 18.0 10.0 6.0 18.0 8.0 8.0 25.0 18.0 12.0 15.0 18.0 15.0 15.0 10.0

4 Vesti Frederik (DNK) 211.0 8.0 18.0 12.0 8.0 15.0 4.0 10.0 18.0 10.0 18.0 25.0 2.0 15.0 25.0 8.0 15.0

5 Weerts Charles (BEL) 195.0 12.0 15.0 6.0 12.0 12.0 1.0 10.0 18.0 10.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 12.0 25.0 12.0 18.0

6 Wishofer Mick (AUT) 160.0 18.0 6.0 6.0 25.0 15.0 12.0 15.0 2.0 15.0 8.0 4.0 12.0 18.0 4.0

7 Caldwell Oliver (GBR) 125.0 1.0 4.0 25.0 15.0 1.0 15.0 6.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 18.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 2.0

8 Krütten Niklas (DEU) 108.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 18.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 25.0 4.0 6.0

9 Schumacher David (DEU) 103.0 10.0 12.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 1.0 12.0 12.0 4.0 8.0 10.0

10 Petecof Gianluca (BRA) 92.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 18.0 6.0 12.0

11 Alders Joey (NLD) 44.0 8.0 10.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 10.0 1.0 4.0 2.0

12 Doohan Jack (AUS) 35.0 4.0 8.0 10.0 1.0 12.0

13 Köhler Leon (DEU) 33.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 8.0 15.0

14 Estner Andreas (DEU) 28.0 10.0 2.0 10.0 4.0 2.0

15 Lappalainen Konsta (FIN) 19.0 6.0 1.0 12.0

16 Collet Caio (BRA) 18.0 10.0 8.0

17 Lorandi Leonardo (ITA) 14.0 6.0 8.0

18 Roy Lucas Alecco (DEU) 11.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0

19 Cohen Ido (ISR) 7.0 4.0 1.0 2.0

20 Di Comberti Aaron (GBR) 6.0 6.0

21 Beckhäuser Tom (CZE) 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0

22 Estner Sebastian (DEU) 2.0 2.0


